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results: list of results

Competition
Grand Prix

*Results of the competitions

Name
LEMBACH Charlotte

MARTON Anna
PASCU Bianca
QUEROLI Caroline
BRUNET Manon

KIM Jiyeon

AOKI Chika

BASHTA Anna
KHARLAN Olga
BERDER Cecilia
GREGORIO Rossella
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen
BALZER Sara
BAKASTOVA Yuliia
GARGANO Rebecca
CHOI Sooyeon
VECCHI Irene
BESBES Azza
HWANG Seona

BOUDIAF Saoussen

BENITEZ ROMERO Alejandra Jhonay

WOZNIAK Dagmara
POZDNIAKOVA Sofia
KINDLER Ann-Sophie
OBVINTSEVA Yana
YOON Jisu
PETRAGLIA Martina
STONE Anne-Elizabeth
FUKUSHIMA Shihomi
NIKITINA Olga
PUSZTAI Liza
KASPIAROVICH Palina
KOZACZUK Malgorzata
CRISCIO Martina
GARAM Nora
TAKASHIMA Risa
AKSAMIT Monica
BOLSHAKOVA Valeriya
ITZKOWITZ Aliya
GIMALAC Margaux

narked with asterisk w

Gender
F

Nationality
FRA

HUN
ROU
FRA
FRA
KOR
JPN

RUS
UKR
FRA
ITA

ARG
FRA
UKR
ITA

KOR
ITA

TUN
KOR
FRA

VEN
USA
RUS
GER
RUS
KOR
ITA

USA
JPN

RUS
HUN
BLR
POL
ITA

HUN
JPN

USA
RUS
GBR
FRA

Event Type

GP

|

Birth Date

01.04.88
31.03.95
13.06.88
05.06.98
07.02.96
12.03.88
21.02.90
10.07.96
04.09.90
13.12.89
30.08.90
12.07.85
03.04.95
26.06.96
04.07.96
23.11.90
10.06.89
28.11.90
16.09.89
31.12.93

07.07.80
01.07.88
17.06.97
25.01.96
19.12.95
24.01.93
22.03.92
31.12.90
19.06.95
26.11.98
11.05.01
02.02.96
06.06.88
24.01.94
24.08.90
08.02.99
18.02.90
13.07.95
29.04.94

25.03.97
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43
44
45
45
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
87

goints

3
3

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

g%%‘%iyeon

EMURA Misaki
SHCHUKLA Iryna
BAZHENOVA Anastasia
MICHEL Violet
MIKULIK Julia

PREARO Flaminia
ANDREYEVA Darya

KOCHETOVA Anastasiya
TAMURA Norika
ZHOVNIR Olga
KARIMOVA Sabina
LIMBACH Anna
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
NAVARRIA Caterina
RUSSO Francesca
KUSIAN Judith
TAILLANDIER Charleine
MIKHAILOVA Alina
GRENCH Eileen
ANTONOVA Daria
NAVARRO Araceli
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
RIFKISS Margaux
KAKHIANI Teodora
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
YANG Hengyu
VORONINA Olena
PLIEGO Paola
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
KHABIBULLINA Aibike
SARYBAY Aigerim

KIM Ha-Eun

MORMILE Chiara
PASSARO Eloisa
LUCARINI Lucia
BUNYATOVA Sevil
GEORGIADOU Despina
STADNICHUK Polina
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
VALENTIN Heyddys
VILA Laia

JENKINS Morgan
GALIAKBAROVA Dina
THOMPSON Kamali

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan

REGUIGNE Laura
URANO Kana

Rejipnality
JPN

TUR

RUS

USA

HUN

ITA

BLR

RUS
JPN
UKR
AZE
GER
RUS
ITA
USA
GER
FRA
RUS
PAN
GEO
ESP
USA
FRA
GEO
USA
CHN
UKR
MEX
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
AZE
GRE
RUS
RUS
DOM
ESP
USA
RUS
USA
THA
FRA

JPN

20.11.98
13.10.95
24.03.96
18.03.98
05.03.90
02.07.96

17.03.94

19.11.97
20.06.91
08.06.89
24.10.87
22.07.89
11.08.84
24.04.92
27.11.95
20.07.95
20.02.91
01.12.99
05.08.86
29.07.93
09.08.89
05.06.98
09.06.96
14.10.93
21.05.00
22.07.96
05.05.90
27.09.94
26.01.97
27.06.95
18.02.97
04.02.94
30.05.95
12.07.97
20.05.98
05.10.89
22.06.91
04.12.96
29.08.98
25.09.91
30.12.90
23.07.01
02.11.91
11.12.91
19.11.96
24.06.92

31.07.92
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ggn_k
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
112
114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
133
135
136

( ints
15
1.5
1.5
1.5
15
15

1.5

NeMRONTOVA Oleksandra

FU Ying

CHADALAVADA ANANDHA SUNDHARARAMAN Bhavani Devi

MANUNYA Patsara
FONDI Camilla
PROKUDA Olena
PRIKHODKO Tatyana
ZAHONYI Petra
VONGSAVADY Malina
AMANZHOLOVA Dana
MUKAE Ayaka
KRUEGER Lea

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna

CIARAGLIA Sofia

MARTINEZ DE LOS SANTOS Melody Rochell
POCHEKUTOVA Tamara

KATONA Renata
MOSEYKO Alina
CONTRERAS Patricia
KARBOLINA Evgenia
MERZA Celina
ANGLADE Alexis
JENKINS Ryan
KIMURA Marino
RIDEL Mariya
ZALEVSKA Diana
ZHONG Yuting
RAFIEI Faezeh
ZHANG Xuegian

BAI Wenxiu

KLIMOVA Alexandra
GUO Yiqi
BAGHERZADEH Kiana
YU Xinting

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin
BARZEGAR Parimah
BUNYATOVA Sevinj
VOROBYEVA Ekaterina
SRINUALAD Bandhita
KOSTINA Ekaterina
AUTY Samantha
UTLIK Alisa

POKEAW Tonpan
SMIRNOVA Anna
LASANCE Rachel
SAZANJIAN Najmeh
SHATALOVA Alexandra

TSYMBOTA Mariya

Naponality
CHN
IND
THA
ITA
UKR
KAZ
HUN
FRA
KAZ
JPN
GER
BLR
ITA
DOM
KAZ
HUN
RUS
VEN
RUS
USA
USA
USA
JPN
RUS
UKR
CHN
IRI
CHN
CHN
RUS
CHN
IRI
CHN
TUR
IRI
AZE
RUS
THA
RUS
AUS
BLR
THA
RUS
GBR
IRI
RUS
UKR

19.05.98
27.08.93
05.09.96
16.12.94
28.11.94
13.10.93
16.12.97
17.05.97
25.02.96
28.04.98
17.02.96
31.12.96
26.09.95
08.08.89
02.10.92
17.11.94
03.11.97
21.01.86
06.03.94
01.07.93
28.09.01
23.07.01
01.03.93
11.03.93
20.08.96
30.06.98
25.02.92
30.01.92
17.04.96
22.08.98
13.02.97
20.02.94
20.02.96
19.04.01
02.11.93
05.10.89
19.01.95
11.06.96
24.11.96
10.06.91
20.04.98
28.10.98
24.05.00
20.04.72
25.03.96
09.05.91

22.04.96
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Rank
138
139
140
141

142

Roints
0
0

Nam# | ARA Rossy
JONSON Maybelin
KOROLEVA Anna
DAVIS Alexandra
HANZLIKOVA Klara

TSAPATSARIS Anika

Nationality
DOM

RUS

GBR

CZE

GRE

Birtip Bate
05.12.89
10.08.99
14.05.97
10.03.89

05.03.00
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